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Jan Week TEMP. TIME TEMP. TIME TEMP. TEMP. MEAN SOIL SKY SKY PRECIP MAX.1HR MAX.5M FROZ. SNOW ON START END

2012 Day MAX. MAX. MIN. MIN. RANGE MEAN CHANGE TEMP. AM PM MELTED PRECIP. PRECIP. PRECIP. GROUND TIME TIME

Jan-01 Sun 65 13:31 33 7:13 32 49.0 2.5 46 0 2 T T T 1705 1725
Jan-02 Mon 48 0:01 27 23:47 21 37.5 -11.5 47 0 2
Jan-03 Tue 35 11:24 18 23:58 17 26.5 -11.0 44 0 2
Jan-04 Wed 39 22:49 15 7:06 24 27.0 0.5 41 0 2
Jan-05 Thu 52 15:16 30 7:48 22 41.0 14.0 41 0 2
Jan-06 Fri 68 13:54 38 5:43 30 53.0 12.0 42 0 0
Jan-07 Sat 70 13:13 38 6:27 32 54.0 1.0 44 1 1
Jan-08 Sun 57 13:54 34 7:34 23 45.5 -8.5 45 0 0
Jan-09 Mon 40 11:39 34 0:44 6 37.0 -8.5 44 2 2 0.22 0.11 0.01 1120 1830
Jan-10 Tue 58 14:58 33 23:59 25 45.5 8.5 44 0 1
Jan-11 Wed 56 23:15 30 3:39 26 43.0 -2.5 44 2 2 0.76 0.26 0.09 0950 1305
Jan-12 Thu 64 14:45 45 7:22 19 54.5 11.5 47 1 0 0.29 0.29 0.10 0001 0215
Jan-13 Fri 55 0:55 29 23:43 26 42.0 -12.5 48 0 0 T T T 0205 0225
Jan-14 Sat 44 14:37 24 7:24 20 34.0 -8.0 44 0 2
Jan-15 Sun 39 14:56 22 23:59 17 30.5 -3.5 42 0 0
Jan-16 Mon 46 15:35 18 7:09 28 32.0 1.5 40 1 1 0.01 0.01 T 2005 2130
Jan-17 Tue 63 11:58 43 0:01 20 53.0 21.0 42 2 1 0.01 0.01 T 0135 0155
Jan-18 Wed 60 1:03 28 23:59 32 44.0 -9.0 46 0 0
Jan-19 Thu 45 15:22 19 7:35 26 32.0 -12.0 43 0 0
Jan-20 Fri 43 14:08 29 6:36 14 36.0 4.0 42 2 2 0.13 0.11 0.02 T NONE 2055 2400
Jan-21 Sat 35 11:03 30 0:01 5 32.5 -3.5 42 2 2 0.45 0.26 0.03 T NONE 0001 0203
Jan-22 Sun 33 13:50 30 3:53 3 31.5 -1.0 41 2 2 0.01 0.01 T T 0700 0725
Jan-23 Mon 49 23:57 32 0:01 17 40.5 9.0 42 2 2 0.02 0.01 T 0345 0425
Jan-24 Tue 65 14:13 37 23:58 28 51.0 10.5 44 2 0
Jan-25 Wed 55 15:17 33 7:16 22 44.0 -7.0 44 0 0
Jan-26 Thu 67 15:24 40 6:52 27 53.5 9.5 45 0 1
Jan-27 Fri 71 12:06 39 23:59 32 55.0 1.5 48 2 1 0.05 0.05 0.01 0225 0805
Jan-28 Sat 60 15:33 31 6:41 29 45.5 -9.5 47 0 0
Jan-29 Sun 53 14:13 25 7:10 28 39.0 -6.5 44 0 0
Jan-30 Mon 54 14:56 26 7:33 28 40.0 1.0 43 0 0
Jan-31 Tue 69 15:00 43 5:29 26 56.0 16.0 44 0 1

TOTAL 1658 41645 953 31159 705.0 1305.5 9.5 1360.0 21.0 31.0 1.95 1.12 0.26 T T MAX. TEMP

NUM 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 10 10 6 1 1 >=65 7
AVE. 53.48 13:38 30.74 10:16 22.74 42.11 43.87 0.68 1.00 0.20 0.11 0.04 0.00 0.00 >=60 11
MAX. 71 23:57 45 23:59 32 56.0 21.0 CLEAR 19 12 24 Hr. 0.29 0.10 T T >=55 16
MIN. 33 0:01 15 0:01 3 26.5 -12.5 P.CLO. 3 7 1.06 >= 0.10 >= 1.00 Inches THUNDER >=50 19

0 <=32 °F 18 CLO. 9 12 0.76 5 0 Days 0 >=45 23
DATE 1-27 DATE 1-04 DATE OF 1TH, 7TH DATE OF 1-03 SkyAve 0.84 DATE 1-11 >= 2.00 Inches >=40 26
MAX. MIN. HOTTEST 18TH COOLEST MAX. 0 Days >=35 30

TEMP. TEMP. DAY DAY PREC. >=30 31

<=32 °F
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Jan START END WIND MAX. TIME MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. AVE. BAR.

2012 TIME TIME RUN GUST GUST RH RH BAR. BAR. BAR. CHANGE GLAZE SLEET SNOW FOG THUNDER DEW FROST

Jan-01 78.3 27 1211 96 38 30.13 29.79 29.96 -0.03 L M
Jan-02 66.7 17 1211 70 30 29.99 29.85 29.92 -0.04
Jan-03 76.3 23 1604 72 30 30.29 29.96 30.13 0.20 L
Jan-04 78.9 19 1946 76 31 30.35 30.00 30.18 0.05 VL
Jan-05 52.9 14 1445 58 30 30.05 29.95 30.00 -0.18
Jan-06 127.2 21 1248 61 25 30.01 29.87 29.94 -0.06
Jan-07 71.1 19 1142 77 40 30.04 29.84 29.94 0.00 L
Jan-08 35.5 11 0201 81 33 30.31 30.04 30.18 0.23 L
Jan-09 36.8 9 0331 95 65 30.32 30.06 30.19 0.02
Jan-10 35.1 13 0203 99 42 30.09 30.00 30.05 -0.14 L H
Jan-11 1425 2400 42.4 16 2312 99 82 30.02 29.48 29.75 -0.30 L H
Jan-12 135.0 26 2338 96 54 29.57 29.42 29.50 -0.25
Jan-13 173.5 39 1021 74 32 29.99 29.38 29.69 0.19
Jan-14 50.0 14 1335 78 34 30.16 29.98 30.07 0.39 L
Jan-15 66.9 19 0950 72 31 30.58 30.15 30.37 0.29
Jan-16 104.0 27 2348 90 37 30.61 30.24 30.43 0.06  H
Jan-17 0225 0240 247.0 41 1208 78 50 30.24 29.76 30.00 -0.42
Jan-18 126.8 25 0056 80 32 30.16 29.76 29.96 -0.04
Jan-19 77.1 24 1335 84 33 30.23 29.99 30.11 0.15 H
Jan-20 66.8 16 0036 88 50 30.25 29.99 30.12 0.01 1 1 M
Jan-21 0559 1525 86.9 22 1929 96 84 30.25 29.90 30.08 -0.04 1 1 L
Jan-22 0930 1130 86.3 15 0047 96 84 30.45 30.25 30.35 0.28 1
Jan-23 0800 1250 55.7 18 2123 100 95 30.33 29.97 30.15 -0.20 M
Jan-24 58.4 21 0035 100 40 30.18 29.97 30.08 -0.07
Jan-25 42.1 16 1030 97 50 30.38 30.18 30.28 0.21 H H
Jan-26 66.6 22 1503 94 52 30.20 29.73 29.97 -0.32 M
Jan-27 135.9 33 0824 95 36 30.00 29.51 29.76 -0.21
Jan-28 70.8 22 1416 91 33 30.20 29.96 30.08 0.32 H
Jan-29 80.4 23 2121 84 19 30.32 30.15 30.24 0.16 M
Jan-30 46.7 15 1252 77 21 30.41 30.17 30.29 0.05 L
Jan-31 166.6 22 0150 48 22 30.29 30.15 30.22 -0.07
  MIN. TEMP TOT. 2644.7 649 2602 1335 936.40 927.45 931.93 0.23 3 2 0 3 0 7 12
<=45 31 NUM. 31.0 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
<=40 28 AVE. 85.31 20.94 83.94 43.06 30.21 29.92 30.06 0.01

<=35 23 MAX. 247.0 41 100 95 30.61 30.25 30.43 0.39

<=30 16 MIN. 35.1 9 48 19 29.57 29.38 29.50 -0.42

<=25 7 MEDI 71.1 21 1211 84 36 30.23 29.97 30.08 0.00

<=20 4 DATE 1-17 1208 DATE 1-16 1-13

<=15 1 MAX. MAX.
<=10 0 WIND BAR.
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Jan REMARKS FOR THE MONTH
2012 January - 2012

Jan-01 AM WAS MOSTLY CLEAR-PM WAS PARTLY CLOUDY FROM NOON TO 1400 THEN CLOUDY TO DARK EXCEPT FOR A 45 MIN. PERIOD
Jan-02 VERY DRY AIR WITH A CLEAR AM WITH CLOUDS COMING IN ABOUT 1230 THEN BECAME CLEAR AGAIN AT 1730
Jan-03 COLDEST SINCE FEB 12,2011 WHEN IT WAS ALSO 21 DEG. F-VIRGA SEEN IN AFTERNOON & SNOW FLURRIES REPORTED TO EAST BUT NONE OBSERVED
Jan-04 COLDEST SINCE JAN. 23, 2011 WHEN IT WAS 13 DEG. F-THIN VEIL OF CIRRUS FROM 1300-SUNSET BUT SUNLIGHT PASSED THROUGH CIRRUS
Jan-05 AM VERY CLEAR BUT THIN CIRRUS STARTED COVERING SKY AT 1145 BUT SUNLIGHT THROUGH CIRRUS
Jan-06 CLOUDS CLEARED OFF AT 0800 AND WAS CLEAR ALL DAY WITH DEEP BLUE SKY
Jan-07 AM ABOUT 40% CLOUDY WITH CIRRUS AND SUNLIGHT PASSING THROUGH-PM ALSO ABOUT 40% CLOUDY WITH THICKER CIRRUS
Jan-08 ONLY SCATTERED CIRRUS DURING DAY
Jan-09 AFTERNOON RAIN-DAMP AND CHILLY DAY
Jan-10 FOG MODERATE TO SW BUT LIGHT HERE-SUN THROUGH CIRRUS IN PM
Jan-11 DEW ON GRASS AND ROOF WHITE WITH FROST BEFORE AM SPRINKLE
Jan-12 CLOUDY SUNRISE TO 0830-PC 0845-1245 THEN CLEAR 1300-1630 AND CLOUDY AGAIN TO SUNSET
Jan-13 COLD FRONT PASSED AT 0215-CLEAR COLD AND WINDY DAY
Jan-14 THIN CIRRUS AT 1315 AND BECAME THICKER BY 1515
Jan-15 CLEAR ALL DAY AFTER 0840-VERY DRY AIR WITH LOW DEW POINT OF 9.9 DEG. F TODAY
Jan-16 CIRRUS IN AM-ALTOCUMULUS BY 1315-1420 THEN BECAME MOSTLY CLEAR UNTIL 1700
Jan-17 HIGHEST WIND RUN SINCE AUG. 27, 2011-3RD PD. OF PRECIP. 1215-1325, 4TH PD. OF PRECIP. 1850-1910
Jan-18 VERY CLEAR CHILLY, WINDY DAY AFTER COLD FRONT PASSAGE AROUND 0330-WARMEST TEMP. AT MIDNIGHT
Jan-19 CIRRUS CLOUDS CAME IN AROUND 1640 BUT CLEAR ALL DAY UP TO THIS TIME
Jan-20 HEAVY PD. OF SLEET AROUND 2200 BUT ONLY LAST ABOUT4 MINS.-NO SNOW OBSERVED
Jan-21 GLAZE-ONE SHORT PD. OF SLEET IN AM BUT MOSTLY RAIN AND FREEZING RAIN-COLD DAMP DAY- NO SNOW
Jan-22 DRIZZLE MOST OF DAY WITH FREEZING DRIZZLE IN MORNING-A SKIM OF ICE ON SKY MIRROR LAST THROUGH COURSE OF THE DAY-3RD PD
Jan-23 LITTLE LIGHT DRIZZLE BET. 0345-0430-3RD PD OF DRIZZLE 1400-1500
Jan-24 WARMEST 24TH SINCE 2002 WHEN TEMP. ROSE TO 68 DEG. F
Jan-25 PATCHY FROST-HEAVY ON COLD SURFACES LIKE ROOFS AND CARS BUT LITTLE ON GROUND WHERE IT WAS A HEAVY DEW-ANOTHER  BEAUTIFUL
Jan-26 PM ABOUT 60% CLOUDY BUT ANOTHER BEAUTIFUL WINTER'S DAY-WARMEST 26TH SINCE 1981 WHEN IT WAS ALSO 65 DEG. F.
Jan-27 VERY WINDY AND EXTREMELY WARM FOR JAN.-WARMEST 27TH SINCE 1974 WHEN REC.FOR DATE WAS SET OF 74 DEG.F-PM ABOUT 55% CLOUDY
Jan-28 ANOTHER WARM DAY FOR JAN.WITH 60 DEG. MAX. AND SUNNY SKIES
Jan-29 STILL ABOVE AVERAGE TEMP. EVEN THOUGH COOLER
Jan-30 LIGHT FROST AND DRY AIR- LOW DEW POINT WAS 13.6 AT 0005 - ONLY A FEW CLOS FROM 1630 TO 1710
Jan-31 TODAY WAS THE WARMEST JANUARY 31ST SINCE 1916 WHEN THE MAXIMUM WAS 72 °F .
DATE EXTENSION OF LENGTHY DAILY REMARKS

Jan-03 HERE-PM WAS APPROX. 70% CLOUDY
Jan-22 OF PRECIP. 1315-1850
Jan-15 DAY FOR JAN.-CLOUDS FROM 1200-1315 ONLY


